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PesynpTate! Typa rpynm, Typ n

I'pymmano 1 0:00

MNOHIEJIFO3HA Karepuna
COPOUYMHCBKA [lapuna
HAYMEHKO Jlapuna
IBAHOBA Beponika
KOYETKOBA Mapis
CMIPHOBA Mapis
PYBA Mapuna

I'pynmmano 2 0:00

BYPBAH 3nara

YIKAJI Jliza

XA30BA Omis
TYJIBYEBCBKA Amxenika
TPUIIOJIbCKA Mapiuka
BABEHKO Bnagumupa
LTYPKAH Mapis

I'pynmano 3 0:00

IIAIT Anacracis
€DIMEHKO Beponika
€BCIOKOBA Taicis
BYPAKOBA Bnana
HLITEITKIHA Banepis
KOPOTYEHKO Bixkropis

BUIIIHEBE
BUIIIHEBE
YEPKACU
KHUIB

KUiB
MUKOJIATB
MUKOJIAIB

MUKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB
YEPKACU
MUKOJIAIB
BUIIIHEBE

MUKOJIAIB
YEPKACHU
MUKOJIAIB
MUKOJIATB
KUIB
MUKOJIAIB

17.09.2017 p.
M. Yepkacu

vV V. |V [V [V |1
0 1 1 3 1 0
0 |V 2 10 |V |0
1 |V |V 1 3 10
2 |V |V |V 1 \Y
0 |V |3 |V |V \Y
vV [V [V |V |2 |2

v v |V |V 2 X
1 vV |V |3 12 |X
0 12 1 v |13 X
1 |0 |V vV 1 X
3 v |2 3 0 X
v |V |V |V |V X
A A A A A A

\Y \Y% \Y% v

0 0 0 1
0 \% 2 0
2 \Y \Y 2 1
1 vV |V 2
3 \Y \Y% \Y%

v/60eB
5/6
0/6
2/6
2/6
4/6
4/6
4/6

v/60eB
4/5

2/5

1/5

2/5

1/5

5/5
aband

v/6oeB
5/5
0/5
1/5
2/5
3/5
4/5
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Knaccudukauus, Typ n (1o panry)

paHr

O 00 1 O D A W N =

[N I e e e e e e e e
SO O 0 N N kWD~ O

thamuius 1 umst

ITAIT AHacracis
BABEHKO Bnaaumupa
[TOULIEJIFO3HA Katepuna
KOPOTYEHKO BikTopis
BYPFAH 3nara

PYBAI Mapuna
KOYETKOBA Mapis
CMIPHOBA Mapis
IIETIKIHA Banepis
YIKAJI Jliza

BYPAKOBA Bnana
TYJIBYEBCBKA Amxenika
IBAHOBA Beponika
HAYMEHKO [lapuna
TPUITOJIbCKA Mapiuka
XA30BA IOmis
€BCHOKOBA Taicis
COPOYMHCBKA [Japuna
€DIMEHKO Beponika
LIYPKAH Mapis
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ropojg
MHKOJIATIB
MUKOJIAIB
BUILIHEBE
MHKOJIATB
MHKOJIATIB
MUKOJIAIB
KUIB
MHKOJIATB
KUiB
MUKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB
MHKOJIATB
KUiB
YEPKACHU
YEPKACHU
MHKOJIATB
MHKOJIAIB
BUIIHEBE
YEPKACHU
BUIIIHEBE
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v/6oeB

1.000
1.000
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
aband

IIK3

14
12
14
11

9
11

YH

20
20
21
19
18
20
19
19
15
14
13
10
13
10
12
10

N O oo

rpyImmna
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJin
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJin
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJin
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
KBaJIH
BBIOKI
BBIOBI
BBIOBI
BBIOKI
BBIOKI
OTKa3
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17.09.2017 p.
M. Uepkacu
Tabmno 16
1 IIAII Amacracis MUKOJIAIB
ITAIT AHacTacis
16
LIETKIHA Banepis
9 HIENKIHA Banepis KUIB 12/5
LITEITKIHA Banepist
8 CMIPHOBA Mapis MMKOJIAIB 12/7
KOPOTYEHKO Bixkropis
5 BYPBAH 3nara MUKOJIAIB 12/6
BbYPBAH 3nara
12 TYJIBYEBCBHKA Amxenik ~ MHUKOJIAIB 12/7
KOPOTYEHKO Bixkropis
13 IBAHOBA Beponika KUIB 12/3
KOPOTYEHKO BikTopis
4 KOPOTYEHKO BikTopis MMKOJIAIB 12/4
3 TIOHIEJIFO3HA Karepuna  BUIIIHEBE
INOHIEJIFO3HA Karepuna
14 HAYMEHKO Jlapuna YEPKACH 12/0
PYBAW Mapuna
11 BYPAKOBA Brajna MUKOJIAIB 12/8
PYBAM Mapuna
6 PYBAM Mapuna MMKOJIAIB 122
PYBAM Mapuna
7 KOYETKOBA Mapis KUIB 12/4
KOYETKOBA Mapist
10 YIKAJI Jliza MUKOJIAIB 12/5
BABEHKO Brnamumupa
15 12/11
BABEHKO Baaaunmupa
2 BABEHKO Biagumupa MUKOJIAIB
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PYBAW Mapuna

17.09.2017 p.
M. Uepkacu
[onydunanst
1 IIENKIHA Banepis KUIB
KOPOTYEHKO BixkTopis

4 KOPOTYEHKO BixkTopis MMKOJIAIB 12/6

3 PYBAM Mapuna MHUKOJIAIB 5

) PYBAW Mapuna
2 BABEHKO Bnagumupa MUKOJIAIB 12/4

12/11
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17.09.2017 p.
M. Uepkacu
Knaccudukauus urorosas (1o panry)
paHr  damuus U UM JlaTa poxKI  paspsll  BEIOMCTBO ropoz
1 PYBAU Mapuna 2006 I CIIOCLLIOP MUKOJIAIB
2 KOPOTYEHKO Bikropis 2007 Iro CAIOCIIOoP MMKOJIAIB
3 BABEHKO Bragumupa 2007 Tio C/IIOCLLIOP MUKOJIAIB
3 LLENKIHA Banepis 2007 Ilo JINHAMOBEIb KUIB
5 HAII Anacracis 2007 II-r0 CITAPTAK MMKOJIAIB
6 TIOIIEJIFO3HA Katepuna 2006 II-ro MOH BUIIIHEBE
7 BYPBAH 3nara 2007 TIro CAIOCIIOP MMKOJIAIB
8 KOYETKOBA Mapis 2006 II-ro BEPHINMHA KUIB
9 CMIPHOBA Mapis 2006 Tro CAIOCIIOP MMKOJIAIB
10  YIKAJI Jliza 2007 Iro CAIOCIIOoP MMKOJIAIB
11 BYPAKOBA Bnana 2007 TIro CAIOCIIOP MMKOJIAIB
12 TYJIBYEBCBKA Amxenix 2006 Irio CAIOCLIOP MUKOJIAIB
13 IBAHOBA Beposnika 2006 II-ro JMHAMOBEIb-KED KUIB
14 HAVYMEHKO [Jlapuna 2007 II-ro KIHOCIII-2 YEPKACHU
15 TPUIIOJIbCKA Mapiuka 2007 II-ro KAXOCIII-2 YEPKACHU
16 XA3O0OBA HOuis 2006 II-ro CAIOCIIOP MMKOJIAIB
17 €BCIOKOBA Taicis 2006 Iro CAIOCIIOP MMKOJIAIB
18 COPOYMHCBKA Hapuna 2007 II-ro MOH BHUIIIHEBE
19  E€DIMEHKO Beponika 2006 II-ro KAXOCIII-2 YEPKACHU
20 ILIYPKAH Mapis 2006 II-ro MOH BUIIIHEBE

nepe3ayer
nikap ArppieHKO
SIBkyH Pormin
SekyH Pomtin

Oo6oencrkuii Packocon

Han

Maxkcumenko Typ
SekyH Pomtin
[MamomHiKOB
Mnikap ArnpieHKO
SBkyH Pomin
SekyH Pomtin
[Inikap AuapieHKO
Hpanuk

Tapacenko

KamycrsaHikitin
SIBKyH

Sekyn Pomtin
Maxkcumenko Typ
KamycrinHikitin
Maxkcumenko Typ



